
92.0% 39 69.6%

As of: May 31, 2019
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$2,106
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$1,255
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$17,100

$465
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$2,280

$2,110
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$1,000
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$200

$1,000
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Milo

Missouri Valley

Lamoni

Leon

Linden

Lorimor

Martensdale

Massena

Harlan

Indianola Breakfast

Indianola Evening

Indianola Lioness

Indianola Noon

Jamaica

Exira/EHK Leo

Fontanelle

Glenwood

Grand River

Greenfield

Guthrie Center

Council Bluffs

Creston

Dexter

Diagonal

Earlham

Exira

Bayard

Bedford

Bedford Lioness

Carlisle

Clarinda

Clearfield

Adair

Adel

Afton

Anita

Atlantic

Audubon

District 9SW Foundation Donations- 2018-2019

AmountCLUB WCA Balance

AC/GC Leo

Donation Goal 31,000.00$                 Donation Amount $28,514

Percetage of Goal Number of Clubs Donating
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Redfield

Red Oak

St. Charles

Stuart

Tingley
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Norwalk
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Panora

Perry

Mount Ayr

Murray

Neola

New Virginia


